
POP CULTURE - SYLLABUS #8
Feb. 27 - March 17, 2023

Date Block 2 Block 5 Block 6

Monday, Feb. 27 Intro to Radio NO CLASS Intro to Radio

Tuesday, Feb. 28 War of  the Worlds Intro to Radio War of  the Worlds

Wednesday, March 1 DUE: RP intro & detailed outline
Radio & podcasts today -> reflection

DUE: RP intro & detailed outline
War of  the Worlds

NO CLASS

DUE: RP intro & detailed outline

Thursday, March 2 NO CLASS Radio & podcasts today -> reflection Radio & podcasts today -> reflection

Friday, March 3 Radion reflection OR start RP draft Radion reflection OR start RP draft Radion reflection OR start RP draft

Monday, March 6 Intro to TV NO CLASS Intro to TV

Tuesday, March 7 ‘50s -> ‘60s TV Intro to TV NO CLASS

Wednesday, March 8 RP - in class work day ‘50s -> ‘60s TV ‘50s -> ‘60s TV

Thursday, March 9 NO CLASS RP - in class work day RP - in class work day

Friday, March 10 NO CLASS - NY FIELDTRIP NO CLASS - NY FIELDTRIP NO CLASS - NY FIELDTRIP

Monday, March 13 RP - in class work day NO CLASS RP - in class work day

Tuesday, March 14 RP - in class work day RP - in class work day RP - in class work day

Wedneaday, March 15 RP - in class work day RP - in class work day NO CLASS

Thursday, March 16 NO CLASS RP - in class work day RP - in class work day

Friday, March 17 DUE: RP final paper
All in the Family

DUE: RP final paper
All in the Family

DUE: RP final paper
All in the Family


